Name and Address over 14 and 2			AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	- (~
ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services, mens	: 51	dog212000	Doi	nc,by
	Jeb description	. Date	Elina Company		
);((e l));	SAS c-filing	i	·	-	
ROTHIN NAILIP210025541h4	E-mail (within Bhrs, Al	C Zhrs)	•	<u> </u>	<u></u>
Veh No SIQ 59+ M	I-Motor Cinim For	Total Section Control			
23/2/21 09:30.	I-Motor W/O (With		2) .		
III. TP ! Repeting Only	I-Photo Uplonded				
		Dannel	•	,	
	Assessment/Survey	report	/IVI/an		
IP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Will	i cit ti voit	Fax:)
referred Wisp / INC Assign Wissp / QW: (Tol			
P Particulars: Yeh No:	Unknown.		Non-ING(*)	·	
Owner / Driver: (To)
Policy No: () Po	riod: () Cox	er Type: (1	
	D	iter.	Time:	Twoon by	1 .
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. 178	30-10070]	
	Whitanty: YES ()	NO()			
Execus: (\$) Loading: \$1,9	000()/\$2,000() .	CONTRACTOR OF CHANGE	र गहार है	7
The same of the sa	一个工作的,不是一个工作的。		MANAGARATA.	(1977 C Disk 191	<u>'. · ' · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>
) Walk-In Customer : Customors Into	ormation strictly Confide	ential & Strictly	NO refer of repor	181.	
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er urgently.		1		,)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	c: YES () / NO); Towin	ig Co: (#	Sale of thomas	TAL TOUR PRINT
		TY TO THE	TENED TO STORE THE STORE T		(hout by
Supplies to the supplies of th	Courtesy Car ()				
/ Apply tot Hanspire	.(·)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	(·)		٠, ١,٠		
1) Optoba Resurvey I hoto (respira			1,4		
Injurý:	• ;	rier na hais san de	1405015-16501E	NY TOWN	7 - A - Quarter (100, 101, 101, 101, 101, 101, 101, 10
ditaring ereligibet in 1821 in 1821			AND SHAND NEEDS	7.220-15 (120m) . 1001	,
501-500-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00		,			
			•		
			•		
			•		
				Lancocurica	mirs Ville Valida
				ANN AND SE	
NA2101802				3	
NA201802	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)) All Accident Ra	orting (330);		Elliphi in Indilipi
NA201802	7 P.	ARI Accident Ra DA I Damage Ass TF 1 Towing Fee	ording (530); serment (5100);	INC (310) 540/543 \$120	Elliphi in Indilipi
Infilmitisation fleshor	7 P.	AR! Accident Ra DA! Damage Ars TF: Towing Fee FT! Follow-Thro	ording (530); exament (5100);	\$10 (540) \$120 \$120	Elliphi in Indilipi
innamidativa: lemoralis la	. 4	AR: Accident Ras DA: Damaga Ars Tr: Towing Pes FT: Follow-Thro)FT: Follow-Thro Ver plaining and	orting (330); ussmant (5100); ush Survay ush Survay ush Survay (Resurvay)	1NC (550) 540/545 \$120 530 Jan 2095)	Elliphi in Indilipi
Infirmuseum: Iguid 1822 river/Owner: ontact No:	3 3 4 5	AR: Accident Ran DA: Damaga Ara TF: Towing Pea FF: Fellow-Thro) FF: Fellow-Thro) FR: Re-inspatito) TR: Re-inspatito	orting (330); ussmant (\$100); ush Survey ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) stinc Only (wgf 10.	\$10 (540) \$120 \$120	Ellipsi indilpi
Entirinities tracificates NAVIOLEON Entiri	3 3 4 5	AR! Accident Ray DA! Damage Ars The Towing Fee FT! Follow-Thro For claiming a rai Tk: Re-inspectio NI! I I day DA + S NTUC Additions	orting (330); ussmant (\$100); ush Survey ugh Survey ugh Survey (Resurvey) stinc Only (wgf 10.	TINC (350) 540/545 \$120 530 740/255 \$170 575 575	Elliphi in Indilipi
Intignitisetteritorio (25) Priver/Owner: Contact No: Carriaged Portion:	3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	AL! Acoldent Ray OA! Acoldent Ray OA! Damage Ass TF: Follow-Thro FT: Follow-Thro FT: Follow-Thro Vor alaiming again TR: Re-inspection NI: Idau DA + S NI'UG Additions OD' *NS: Courlesy Co	arting (330); usamani (5100); usamani (5100); usi Burvey usi Inc Only (wallow MRT Survey Sarvices:	TINC (350) 540/545 \$120 540/545 \$120 575 575 5160	Elliphi in Indilipi
Entremitation of the Contract No.	3 3 4 5	AR! Accident Ray DA! Accident Ray DA! Darmage Ara Th' 1 Towing Pea FT! Follow-Thro For claiming accident Parallel Per Per Color Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Per Pe	orting (530); surment (5100); suph Survey sul INC Only (well) MRT Survey Services:- r/Tpt Allowerse rdination Increation	TINC (350) 540/545 \$120 510 575 510 575	Ellipsi indilpi
Contact No: Conta	3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	AR! Accident Ray DA! Accident Ray DA! Darmage Ara Th' 1 Towing Pea FT! Follow-Thro For claiming accident Parallel Properties NI: I day DA + S NTUC Additions On the State of t	orting (530); susment (5100); sigh Survey stilnC Only (weff) MRT Survey Services: f/Tpt Allowense ordination Inspection it Excess Coordination	TINC (350) 540/545 \$120 510 575 510 575	Ellipsi indilpi
Trinimilasum ricitus 2 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	3 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	AR! Accident Ray DA! Accident Ray DA! Darmage Ara Th' 1 Towing Pea FT! Follow-Thro For claiming accident Parallel Properties NI: I day DA + S NTUC Additions On the State of t	ording (330); usiting (330); usiting (330); usiting (3100); usiting (3	TINC (350) 540/545 \$120 540/545 \$120 575 575 5160 525 510 525	Guiffest Asinqu's Asinqu's Asinqu's Asinqu's Asinqu's



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

24/02/2021 11:23 (SGT) Date of Submission 23/02/2021 09:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Bedok South Ave 3, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

RMW

SLQ597M Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? TAN PENG KOON Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX295E NRIC No PKTAN2017@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-81282823 Mobile Phone No +65-81282823 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer 116d Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Reporting only your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

INSURANCE COMPANY

Liberty Insurance Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage No Fleet Policy SI20V07624/VPC/R03 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

TAN PENG KOON Name of Driver SXXXX295E NRIC No 07/08/1946 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

	04/04/1070
Date Of Driving Pass	01/01/1970 51 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
D: in a synorionce	
2 1	Male (Phone) +65-81282823
Mahila Number	+65-81282823
At. Di Number	PKTAN2017@GMAIL.COM
E - I Address	BLK 16 SIMEI ST 1 #08-05
	BER 10 SIME OF THE
	529942
Destands	Yes
Is the driver the policyholder?	-
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	110
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	Side Swipe
Type of Accident	Clear
Weather Conditions	Dry
Road Surface	
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	1
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
denvoyed to hospital by allibulation:	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Descenders (Including Driver)	1
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
of intended Prosecution given?	110
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
REFER TO STATE MELTON	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
	Yes
Are accident photos available for attachment?	No.
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No No
Was there any audio recorded?	
DETAILS OF OTI	HER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	UNKNOWN
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant	
Vahiala Colour	
Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	Mobile equipment
Name of Driver	···· -

Name of Driver
Contact Number

Address complement

Insurance Company Name

Address

Postcode

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan East SLQ 597 M A Bedok South

Describe	Circumsta	ances of	the A	Accident

I stop at the Junction of Bedok South Ave	
After the light turn green, I turning right into	0
Upper E Coast Rd. While turning, I felt an	
From my right of thought I hit onto the Kert	
I Stop my veh at the road side a but no c	
car approach me, then I leave the Scene.	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

H

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel





Certificate of Insurance

www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189); Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1960; Road Transport Act, 1987; Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019; The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959

Certificate No.: Name of Policyholder: SI20V07624/ VPC / R03 TAN PENG KOON Date of Expiry: **Effective Date of Commencement:** Date of Issue: 26 Jun 2021 23:59 27 Jun 2020 00:00 10 Jun 2020 Type of Certificate: Chassis No.: Registration No.: MX1 WBA1V72020V944684 SLQ597M

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*:

- A) The Policyholder.
- B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover:

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987.

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

For Information Only:

Coverage(s):

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, NCD Protection

Sum Insured:

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Excess:

Section I S\$1600, Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$2500, Windscreen Excess S\$0

Name of Finance Company:

DBS BANK LTD

Name of Producer:

SD CONTEGO SERVICES (A1429-5)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (23/2/21)(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (09:30)(HH:MN	A) .
LOCATION: Bedok South Ave 3	
1 DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLQ 597 M.	
HINGUDANCE COMBANY	
b)INSURANCE COMPANY:	
c)POLICY NUMBER:	r1
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT	}
e)MAKE & MODEL: 'NMW 116D	
f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: Private US.	
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
A) NAME: Tan peng Koon. (MALE / FEMALE)	2
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: \$128282	2
c)ADDRESS:	
	_
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
(Includes disso) DRIVER (A) Above (MALE/FEMALE)	
Clinduding driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
() c) ADDRESS:	
	_
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: ()(DD/MM/YYYY)	
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 1/1/1970	Υ.
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	1
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: OWNER 5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
the of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: Unknown MODEL:	
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
MODEL:	
No of passanger e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
Including driver) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT::	
	. (
To awall- Ce) ~
on sold of the	
Cmail = pktangoi7@ gmall-ce	
fax =	
VIDEO = NO.	
COOK TO THE REAL OF THE PARTY O	